
 

Standard PC Based SAP - Student Master Data - **PIQSTM

SAP WebGUI - Student Master Data - **PIQSTM
SAP WebGUI button changes

Services for Object (DocManager)

Main Menu becomes More Button

Save Icon - moves to screen bottom right

Loss of Multiple Sessions

Loss of settings changes - WYSIWYG

Loss of command bar backspace feature
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to retrieve previous transactions used

4

5

6

6

4 5

** PIQSTM - Student Master Data
 was selected to show differences.
Other transactions will be similar.

WebGUI - SAP for Your Web Browser
SAP for the Casual User - No SAP Software Installation Required


